RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett. Kansas 66032

Strawder 2-A
8 soil 8
17 clay/gravel 25
161 shale 186
20 lime 206
8 shale 214
19 lime 233
48 shale 281
52 lime 333
19 shale 352
22 lime 374
59 shale 433
74 lime 507
6 shale 513
54 lime 567
165 shale 732
32 lime 764
63 shale 827
30 lime 857
14 shale 871
7 lime 878
11 shale 389
11 lime 900
9 shale 909
6 lime 915
35 shale 950
5 bkn sand 955

33

shale

988

Good show
T.D.

Start 4-30-18
Finish 5-2-18

Set 40’ of 7 w/10sxs
Ran 982.5° of 2 7

cemented to surface 125sxs



